

W.P(C)No. 240 OF 2002  
ITEM No.9

Court No. 6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.240/2002

( For Preliminary directions )

DHARAM PAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay )

Date : 22/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R  
.SP2

Issue Notice returnable in the month of July, 2002.  
In the meanwhile there is no question of making status quo  
order.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master